Full Terms + Conditions

The purpose of the Redrock Micro Trade Up Program ("The Program") is to offer and provide a trade-in option for eligible lens control motors with an original retail value of at least \$499.99 USD, as determined by Redrock Micro in its sole discretion (collectively "Eligible Used Devices"). The Program is valid from July 1, 2018 at 7:00 a.m. PST and will continue until Redrock Micro terminates the program in its sole discretion. Applies only to purchases of SLS or Atlas lens control motors (collectively "Eligible New Devices") made at redrockmicro.com and delivered in the United States. You are eligible for the discount shown during your checkout process. Redrock Micro reserves the right to modify the trade-in value offered for Eligible Used Devices during special promotion windows and has no obligation to offer those price adjustments for purchases made outside of any promotional windows. Upon completion of checkout for the Eligible New Devices, your payment method will be authorized for the full retail value of the SLS. The SLS motor and a prepaid return shipping label will be shipped to you using the shipping method you purchased at checkout. You use the supplied box and prepaid shipping label to return your eligible Torque motor to us within 30 days of receipt of SLS motor. When we receive it back and validate an eligible Torque motor, we will refund you \$300 back to the original payment method. Redrock Micro reserves the right to cancel or deny any orders that do not meet the eligibility requirements. You must be the owner of the used device-the Program is not valid on stolen property. Retailers may not participate in the Program by returning in-stock inventory. Redrock Micro will determine authenticity at its sole discretion and ineligible devices may be returned at your expense. You must use the shipping label and follow the quidelines provided by Redrock Micro and Redrock Micro's third-party shipping provider. Redrock Micro will not be liable for any loss or damage to the used device while in transit. Once you have shipped the Eligible Used Device to Redrock Micro, Redrock Micro cannot quarantee its return to you should you change your mind. You acknowledge that it is your responsibility to remove any personal data from your Eligible Used Device before shipping to Redrock Micro. Redrock Micro is not responsible or liable for the removal of any personal data sent to Redrock. Trade-in transactions are final; after you trade in your Eligible Used Device, you cannot get it back. Upon Redrock Micro's physical receipt of the Eligible Used Device and processing of the full payment for the Eligible New Devices by Redrock Micro, title and ownership in the Eligible Used Device transfers to Redrock Micro and you disclaim any further right, title or interest in and to the Eligible Used Device or any items (including without limitation memory cards) or data contained therein. The Program is non-transferable and cannot be combined with any other offers, discounts or promo codes, or applied to previous purchases. No cash alternative. Subject to availability, while stocks last. Offer void where prohibited. Redrock Micro's standard terms and conditions presented at point of sale shall govern any purchase. Redrock Micro reserves the right to change or modify the Program without notice, at any time, and in its sole and absolute discretion.

